

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-1	132	Version:	1	Name:	CUP - 417 West Ave		
Туре:	Арр	lication			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	8/11	/2020			In control:	Common Council		
On agenda:	9/10	/2020			Final action:	9/10/2020		
Title:	Resolution approving application of School House Properties LLC for a Conditional Use Permit at 417 West Avenue North allowing demolition of building to create green space.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	Неа Мар	1. PMSA - 417 West Avenue Recorded 9/15/2020, 2. Resolution, 3. Application, 4. Revised Notice of Hearing, 5. Affidavit of Publication - Revised Notice, 6. Notice of Hearing, 7. Property Owner Buffer Map, 8. Property Owner Buffer List, 9. CPC Report 8.31.2020, 10. Email - La Crosse County 8.31.2020, 11. LF Wanders 9.9.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	tion	Result	
9/10/2020	1	Commo	n Council		A	OOPTED	Pass	
9/1/2020	1	Judiciary Committ	/ & Adminis ee	tratio		ECOMMENDED RESOLUTION PPROVING THE SAME	Pass	
8/31/2020	1	City Plar	n Commissi	on	N	D ACTION TAKEN	Fail	
Resolution apr	orovin	a applica	ation of Sc	hool	House Prope	rties LLC for a Conditional Use	Permit at 417	

Resolution approving application of School House Properties LLC for a Conditional Use Permit at 417 West Avenue North allowing demolition of building to create green space.